ECONOMIC CALEN

¢/ Informed of Market

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time ‘ .
calendar. A
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Bradenton FL 34202
8:15AM  ADP Employment Change Weekly 318098
8:30AM | Jan Retail Sales (%) 0.6%
8:30AM | Jan Retail Sales YoY 3.3%
8:30AM | Jan Retail Sales Ex Gas/Autos MoM 0.4%
8:30AM  Jan Retail Sales (ex-autos) (%)
8:30AM ' Feb NY Fed Manufacturing 7.70

8:30AM ' Jan Retail Sales Control Group MoM

8:55AM | Feb/14 Redbookyy (%)
10:00AM | Dec Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv
10:00AM | Dec Business Inventories (%) 0.3%
10:00AM ' Feb NAHB housing marketindx 37
11:30AM = 6-Month Bill Auction
11:30AM = 3-Month Bill Auction
11:30AM = 52-Week Bill Auction

2:30PM ' Fed Daly Speech
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Wednesday, Feb 18

Date
12:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:15AM
9:15AM
9:15AM
9:15AM
9:15AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:30PM

Event
Roll Date - Ginnie Mae 30YR
Feb/13 MBA Mortgage Applications
Feb/13 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)
Feb/13 MBA Purchase Index
Feb/13 MBA Refi Index
Feb/13 Mortgage Market Index
Nov Building Permits (ml)
Nov Build permits: change mm (%)
Nov Housing starts number mm (ml)
Nov House starts mm: change (%)
Feb NY Fed Services Activity Index
Dec House starts mm: change (%)
Dec Housing starts number mm (ml)
Jan Housing starts number mm (ml)
Dec Build permits: change mm (%)
Jan Building Permits (ml)
Jan Build permits: change mm (%)
Jan House starts mm: change (%)
Dec Building Permits (ml)
Dec Durables ex-defense mm (%)
Dec Durables ex-transport (%)
Dec Durable goods (%)
Dec Core CapEx (%)
Jan Industrial Production (%)
Jan Manufacturing Production MoM
Jan Manufacturing Production YoY
Jan Industrial Production YoY
Jan Capacity Utilization (%)
17-Week Bill Auction
20-Year Bond Auction
FOMC Minutes

Dec Foreign Buying, Bonds (TIC Data) (bl)
Dec Net Long-Term Flows, excluding swaps (TIC data) (bl)
Dec Overall net capital flows (TIC Data) (bl)

Feb/13 APl weekly crude stocks (ml)

Forecast Prior

1.411M
-0.3%
1.246M
-4.6%
-16.1

6.6%
0.5%
5.3%
0.7%
0.4%
0.2%
2%
2%
76.3%

$85.6B
$220.2B
$212B
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Thursday, Feb 19

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

1:00PM

4:30PM

Event
Dec Imports
Dec Exports
Dec Trade Gap (bl)
Feb Philly Fed CAPEX Index
Feb/07 Continued Claims (k)
Feb/14 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
Feb Philly Fed Business Conditions
Feb/14 Jobless Claims (k)
Feb Philly Fed Prices Paid
Feb Philly Fed Employment
Feb Philly Fed New Orders
Feb Philly Fed Business Index
Dec Goods Trade Balance Adv

Dec Wholesale inventories (%)

Dec Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv

Jan Pending Home Sales (%)
Jan Pending Home Sales YoY
Feb/13 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
4-Week Bill Auction

8-Week Bill Auction

Feb/13 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change
Feb/13 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change

Feb/13 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change

Feb/13 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change

Feb/13 EIA Distillate Stocks Change

Feb/13 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change
Feb/13 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change
Feb/13 EIA Gasoline Production Change

Feb/19 15-Year Mortgage Rate
Feb/13 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)
Feb/19 30-Year Mortgage Rate
30-Year TIPS Auction

Feb/18 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Forecast

0.2%

Prior
$348.9B
$292.1B
$-56.8B
30.30

255

46.90
9.7
14.4
12.6
$-86.0B

-9.3%
-3.0%
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Friday, Feb 20

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM

Event
Q4 GDP (%)
Q4 Core PCE PricesQoQ
Q4 PCE Prices (Q/Q)
Dec PCE prices (m/m) (%)
Dec Personal Income (%)
Q4 GDP deflator (%)
Q4 Real Consumer Spending QoQ Final
Q4 GDPFinal Sales (%)
Dec Core PCE (y/y) (%)
Dec PCE (y/y) (%)
Dec Inflation-Adjusted Spending (Consumption) (%)
Dec Core PCE (m/m) (%)
Feb S&P Global Composite PMI
Feb S&P Global Services PMI
Feb S&P Global Manuf. PMI
Nov New Home Sales (ml)
Nov New Home Sales (%) (%)
Feb Michigan Consumer Expectations Final
Feb Consumer Sentiment (ip)
Feb Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%)
Feb U Mich conditions
Feb Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%)
Dec New Home Sales (ml)
Dec New Home Sales (%) (%)
Jan CB Leading Index MoM (%)
Dec CB Leading Index MoM (%)
Feb/20 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
Feb/20 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count

Event Importance:
No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate Important

Forecast

56.6
57.3
3.5%
58.3
3.4%

Very Important

Prior
4.4%
2.9%
2.8%
0.2%
0.3%
3.7%
3.5%
4.5%
2.8%
2.8%
0.5%
0.2%

53
52.7

0.737M
-0.1%
57.0
56.4
4%
554
3.3%
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