

ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

24450

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Sunday, Feb 15

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
7:00PM	US Holiday		

Monday, Feb 16

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Presidents Day ★★		

Tuesday, Feb 17

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:15AM	ADP Employment Change Weekly ★★		
8:30AM	Jan Retail Sales (%) ★★		0.6%
8:30AM	Jan Retail Sales YoY		3.3%
8:30AM	Jan Retail Sales Ex Gas/Autos MoM		0.4%
8:30AM	Jan Retail Sales (ex-autos) (%)		
8:30AM	Feb NY Fed Manufacturing ☆		7.70
8:30AM	Jan Retail Sales Control Group MoM ★★		
8:55AM	Feb/14 Redbook yy (%)		
10:00AM	Dec Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv		
10:00AM	Dec Business Inventories (%) ☆		0.3%
10:00AM	Feb NAHB housing market indx		37
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction		
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction		
11:30AM	52-Week Bill Auction		
2:30PM	Fed Daly Speech ☆		



blueskye
LENDING

The Blue Crew

Mortgage Loan
Originators, Blue Skye
Lending

www.blueskyeloans.com

P: (941) 256-8420

M: (941) 400-1286

8130 Lakewood Main Street
Bradenton FL 34202
318098

Wednesday, Feb 18

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Roll Date - Ginnie Mae 30YR		
7:00AM	Feb/13 MBA Mortgage Applications		
7:00AM	Feb/13 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)		
7:00AM	Feb/13 MBA Purchase Index		
7:00AM	Feb/13 MBA Refi Index		
7:00AM	Feb/13 Mortgage Market Index		
8:30AM	Nov Building Permits (ml)	1.411M	
8:30AM	Nov Build permits: change mm (%)	-0.3%	
8:30AM	Nov Housing starts number mm (ml)	1.246M	
8:30AM	Nov House starts mm: change (%)	-4.6%	
8:30AM	Feb NY Fed Services Activity Index	-16.1	
8:30AM	Dec House starts mm: change (%)		
8:30AM	Dec Housing starts number mm (ml)		
8:30AM	Jan Housing starts number mm (ml)		
8:30AM	Dec Build permits: change mm (%)		
8:30AM	Jan Building Permits (ml)		
8:30AM	Jan Build permits: change mm (%)		
8:30AM	Jan House starts mm: change (%)		
8:30AM	Dec Building Permits (ml)		
8:30AM	Dec Durables ex-defense mm (%)	6.6%	
8:30AM	Dec Durables ex-transport (%)	0.5%	
8:30AM	Dec Durable goods (%) ★	5.3%	
8:30AM	Dec Core CapEx (%) ★	0.7%	
9:15AM	Jan Industrial Production (%) ★	0.4%	
9:15AM	Jan Manufacturing Production MoM	0.2%	
9:15AM	Jan Manufacturing Production YoY	2%	
9:15AM	Jan Industrial Production YoY	2%	
9:15AM	Jan Capacity Utilization (%)	76.3%	
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction		
1:00PM	20-Year Bond Auction		
2:00PM	FOMC Minutes ★★		
4:00PM	Dec Foreign Buying, Bonds (TIC Data) (bl)	\$85.6B	
4:00PM	Dec Net Long-Term Flows, excluding swaps (TIC data) (bl)	\$220.2B	
4:00PM	Dec Overall net capital flows (TIC Data) (bl)	\$212B	
4:30PM	Feb/13 API weekly crude stocks (ml)		

Thursday, Feb 19

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Dec Imports		\$348.9B
8:30AM	Dec Exports		\$292.1B
8:30AM	Dec Trade Gap (bl)		\$-56.8B
8:30AM	Feb Philly Fed CAPEX Index		30.30
8:30AM	Feb/07 Continued Claims (k) ★		
8:30AM	Feb/14 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)		
8:30AM	Feb Philly Fed Business Conditions		25.5
8:30AM	Feb/14 Jobless Claims (k) ★		
8:30AM	Feb Philly Fed Prices Paid		46.90
8:30AM	Feb Philly Fed Employment		9.7
8:30AM	Feb Philly Fed New Orders		14.4
8:30AM	Feb Philly Fed Business Index ★		12.6
8:30AM	Dec Goods Trade Balance Adv		\$-86.0B
8:30AM	Dec Wholesale inventories (%)	0.2%	
8:30AM	Dec Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv		
10:00AM	Jan Pending Home Sales (%) ★		-9.3%
10:00AM	Jan Pending Home Sales YoY		-3.0%
10:30AM	Feb/13 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf		
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction		
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction		
12:00PM	Feb/13 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change		
12:00PM	Feb/13 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change		
12:00PM	Feb/13 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change		
12:00PM	Feb/13 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change		
12:00PM	Feb/13 EIA Distillate Stocks Change		
12:00PM	Feb/13 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change		
12:00PM	Feb/13 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change		
12:00PM	Feb/13 EIA Gasoline Production Change		
12:00PM	Feb/19 15-Year Mortgage Rate		
12:00PM	Feb/13 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)		
12:00PM	Feb/19 30-Year Mortgage Rate		
1:00PM	30-Year TIPS Auction		
4:30PM	Feb/18 Central Bank Balance Sheet		

Friday, Feb 20

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Q4 GDP (%) ★		4.4%
8:30AM	Q4 Core PCE Prices QoQ ★		2.9%
8:30AM	Q4 PCE Prices (Q/Q) ★		2.8%
8:30AM	Dec PCE prices (m/m) (%) ★		0.2%
8:30AM	Dec Personal Income (%)		0.3%
8:30AM	Q4 GDP deflator (%)		3.7%
8:30AM	Q4 Real Consumer Spending QoQ Final		3.5%
8:30AM	Q4 GDP Final Sales (%)		4.5%
8:30AM	Dec Core PCE (y/y) (%) ★		2.8%
8:30AM	Dec PCE (y/y) (%) ★		2.8%
8:30AM	Dec Inflation-Adjusted Spending (Consumption) (%)		0.5%
8:30AM	Dec Core PCE (m/m) (%) ★		0.2%
9:45AM	Feb S&P Global Composite PMI ★		53
9:45AM	Feb S&P Global Services PMI ★		52.7
9:45AM	Feb S&P Global Manuf. PMI ★		
10:00AM	Nov New Home Sales (ml)		0.737M
10:00AM	Nov New Home Sales (%) (%)		-0.1%
10:00AM	Feb Michigan Consumer Expectations Final	56.6	57.0
10:00AM	Feb Consumer Sentiment (ip) ★	57.3	56.4
10:00AM	Feb Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%) ★	3.5%	4%
10:00AM	Feb U Mich conditions ★	58.3	55.4
10:00AM	Feb Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%) ★	3.4%	3.3%
10:00AM	Dec New Home Sales (ml) ★		
10:00AM	Dec New Home Sales (%) (%)		
10:00AM	Jan CB Leading Index MoM (%)		
10:00AM	Dec CB Leading Index MoM (%)		
1:00PM	Feb/20 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count		
1:00PM	Feb/20 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count		

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | ★ Low | ★★ Moderate | ★★★ Important | ★★★★ Very Important